2023 Christmas & New Year’s Mass Schedule

Our Lady of the Mountains, 6299 Lorimer Road, Whistler, BC
St. Christopher’s, Highway 99, Mount Currie, BC
St. Francis of Assisi, 1360 Pemberton Farm W., Pemberton, BC

Christmas Eve:
Vigil of Christmas

Christmas Day:
The Nativity of the Lord

Saturday 30" Dec

Anticipatory Mass

New Year’s Eve:

New Year’s Day:

9:00 am
11:30 am
4:30 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
11:00 pm

9:00 am
11:30 am
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm

9:00 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi

Children’s Mass, Our Lady of the Mountains
Mt. Currie, St. Christopher’s

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains

Mt. Currie, St. Christopher’s

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains I
Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi

Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Mt. Currie, St. Christopher’s

Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
View online at www.whistlercatholicchurch.ca £ <




