2023 Christmas & New Year's Mass Schedule

Our Lady of the Mountains, 6299 Lorimer Road, Whistler, BC St. Christopher's, Highway 99, Mount Currie, BC St. Francis of Assisi, 1360 Pemberton Farm W., Pemberton, BC

Christmas Eve:	9:00 am	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Vigil of Christmas	11:30 am	Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
	4:30 pm	Children's Mass, Our Lady of the Mountains
	7:00 pm	Mt. Currie, St. Christopher's
	9:00 pm	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
	11:00 pm	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Christmas Day:	9:00 am	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
The Nativity of the Lord	11:30 am	Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
	5:00 pm	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
Saturday 30 th Dec Anticipatory Mass	5:00 pm	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
New Year's Eve:	9:00 am	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
	11:30 am	Mt. Currie, St. Christopher's
	1:00 pm	Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
New Year's Day:	9:00 am	Whistler, Our Lady of the Mountains
	11:30 am	Mt. Currie, St. Christopher's
	1:00 pm	Pemberton, St. Francis of Assisi
	View online a	t <u>www.whistlercatholicchurch.ca</u>